

JMK INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Senior Secondary School, Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi (Affiliation No. : 1630479), School Code : 20470

Dated : 06 May 2023

JMK/2023-24

PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION-2023-24

. No.	Name of Members	Gender	Description	Class	Designation
1	MS POONAM	F	Parent Representative	Class: I	Member
2	MR RAHUL MALHOTRA	М	Parent Representative	Class: II	Member
3	MR SUDHIR	М	Parent Representative	Class: III	Member
4	MS PRIYANKA SHARMA	F	Parent Representative	Class: IV	Member
5	MR CHANDERDEEP	M.	Parent Representative	Class: V	Member
6	MS ANU MAHAJAN	F	Parent Representative	Class: VI	Member
7	MS PARVEEN KUMARI	F	Parent Representative	Class: VII	Member
8	MS RITU	F	Parent Representative	Class: VIII	Member
9	MS RASHMI SHARMA	F	Parent Representative	Class: IX	Member
10	MR MANMEET SINGH	М	Parent Representative	Class: X	Member
11	MR GANESH MAHAJAN	М	Parent Representative	Class: XI	Member
12	MS REVA SALARIA	F	Parent Representative	Class: XII	Member
15	MS ARCHANA CHADDA	F	Management Representative		Vice Chairperson
16	Ms KANIKA	F	Pre-Primary Teacher Representative		Member
17	MS DEEPSHIKHA	F	Primary Teacher Representative		Member
18	MS HIMANI	F	Upper Primary Teacher Representative		Member
19	MS SHELJA	F	Secondary/ Senior Secondary Teacher Representative		Member
20) MS ANJU SHARMA	F	Vice Principal		Member
2	MS VINITA MAHAJAN	F	Principal		Member Secretary



Snoh Tutlisala

MAK International School

NEAR KALYANI HOSPITAL, JALANDHAR DALHOUSIE BYE PASS ROAD, PATHANKOT-145001. E-mail id :- jmkptk2000@gmail.com. PATHANKOT PH. 9465781783, 9357896882 Web address : www.jmkschoolpathankot.org